
20 Park Place, Leeds,
West Yorkshire, 
LS1 2SJ

Gerry Sheehy
gerry@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
07541 240 023

David Heeney 
david@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
07590 840 416 
Underwriter 

Chris Rooke
chris@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
Underwriter 

Angela McCluskie
angela@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
07590 840 098 
Underwriter

 Jim Moore
 jim@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333
07510 594 151 
Development Underwriter 

Peter Milner 
peter@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
07850 058 063 
Underwriter 
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Please see our website for more details on our products

Website fiduciamga.co.uk

Chief
Executive
Officer

Chief
Operating
Officer

Pat Dickinson 
pat@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
07808 330 650

Marine
Cargo

Freight
Liability

Terrorism

Mark Kraushar 
mark@fiduciamga.co.uk
0113 831 4333 
07432 723 105 
Underwriter 

Engineering

Darren Pass 
darren@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
07834 154 545 
Development Underwriter

Fine Art 
& Specie

 
info@fiduciamga.co.uk 

0113 831 4333 

Accounts 

Mark Griffiths
markg@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333 
Accounts Team Supervisor
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For complaints, please contact Pat Dickinson using the details above

Brian Laflin 
brian@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333
0789 502 4425 
Underwriter

Mike Hall 
mike@fiduciamga.co.uk 
0113 831 4333
07543 192 310 
Development Underwriter 


